

MMGSY 3001A TO 7 H 272 901 SEX

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

2727

DIVISION

2727

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1381

Abstract of cost

① Setting out reference Pillar

with working B.M. - do - Job.

Qty vide TMB P- (18) item ①

2.400 Km @ R. 6259.77/Km — R. 15023=00

② Clearing and grubbing of Road

land including - do - do - Job.

Qty vide TMB P- (19) item ②

1.44 H.A. @ R. 54199.03/ha — R. 78047=00

③ Excavation of road work in

soil - do - do - Job.

Qty vide TMB P- (19) item ③

102.80
~~86.81~~ m³ @ R. 86.81/m³ — R. 8924=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const. ⁿ of embankment deposited soil - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-①⑨ item ④					
102.80 m ³ @ R. 52.42/m ³ — R. 5396.20					
⑤(i) Const. ⁿ of embankment with soil lead up to 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-①⑨ item ⑤(i)					
1904.00 m ³ @ R. 196.11/m ³ — R. 3733.93					
⑤(ii) Const. ⁿ of embankment with soil lead up to 1000m - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-①⑨ item ⑤(ii)					
476.00 m ³ @ R. 194.89/m ³ — R. 927.68 = 0					
⑥ Const. ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder with - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-②⑩ item ⑥					
4262.50 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³ — R. 838604.25					
⑦ Const. ⁿ of granular sub base (G.S.B) by well - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-②⑩ item ⑦					
1748.25 m ³ @ R. 3093.62/m ³ — R. 540842.25					
⑧ Provide laying rolling compacting W.B.M Grale - TT - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-②⑩ item ⑧ = 675.00 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-②⑩ item ⑩ = 11.741 m ³					
686.741 m ³					
@ R. 3815.84/m ³ — R. 2620494.25					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Earth work excavation in town trenches - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (20) item (9)					
63.82 m ³ @ R. 309.18/m ³ — R. 19416=00					
(10) Laying 1st class bedding material - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (10)					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (10)					
4.06 m ³ @ R. 545.51/m ³ — R. 2215=00					
(11) Back filling in foundation thereof - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (11)					
4.42 m ³ @ R. 815.01/m ³ — R. 3602=00					
(12) P.C.C. m-15 in town on dwelling course - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (12)					
5.54 m ³ @ R. 6022.79/m ³ — R. 33366=00					
(13) Providing laying and fixings R.C.C. H.P-3. H.P. of loom -					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (13)					
15m @ R. 6033.52/m — R. 90503=00					
(14) Providing concrete for Plain un-reinforced - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (21) item (14)					
51.44 m ³ @ R. 6022.79/m ³ — R. 309812=00					
(15) Earth work excavation in town - do - do - Job.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P- (3) item (15)					
48.60 m ³ @ Rs. 312.08/m ³ —					Rs. 15167200
(16) 26 Providing laying and fixing					
R.C.C. NP-3 - 30 mm H.P. do-					
Qty vide TMB P- (22) item (16)					
135 m @ Rs. 1026.20/m —					Rs. 138537200
(17) 16 Providing & fixing mmbs					
log & maint. board-do-Job					
Qty vide TMB P- (22) item (17)					
02 Nos @ Rs. 12574.24/No —					Rs. 25148200
(18) 18 Providing, m.s.s. laying &					
Rolling - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P- (27) item (18)					
7384.687 m ² @ Rs. 213.54/m ² —					Rs. 157692600
(19) 9 Providing & laying applying					
Primer coat with (SS-1) - do -					
Qty vide TMB P- (26) item (2)					
7384.687 m ² @ Rs. 48.24/m ² —					Rs. 35623700
(20) 10 Providing & applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - do -					
Qty vide TMB P- (27) item (3)					
7384.687 m ² @ Rs. 16.52/m ² —					Rs. 12199500
(21) 12 Construction of un-reinforcement					
plain cement concrete pavement - do -					
Qty vide TMB P- (27) item (5)					
264 m ³ @ Rs. 7896.47/m ³ —					Rs. 208466800

Continuation

Continuation